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HALTON HILLS: A new report has just
been released which identifies the 6 most
common and costly mistakes that home-
buyers make when buying a home.

Mortgage regulations have changed signif-
icantly over the last few years, making your
options wider than ever. Subtle changes in
the way you approach mortgage shopping,
and even small differences in the way you
structure your mortgage, can cost or save
you literally thousands of dollars and years
of expense.

Whether you are about to buy your first
home, or are planning to make a move to
your next home, it is critical that you inform
yourself about the factors involved.

In answer to this issue, industry insiders
have prepared a FREE special report enti-

tled "6 Things You Must Know Before You
Buy".

Having the right information can make a
major difference in this critical negotiation.

Order this report NOW to find out what
you need to know to secure the best mort-
gage for your next move.

To get your FREE copy today visit 
www.homes4uinhaltonhills.com or to

hear a brief recorded message about
how to order your FREE copy of this
report call  1-877-216-4228 ID# 1004. You
can call anytime. Call NOW to find out
what you need to know before you buy a
home.

This report is courtesy of (Janice Rumley,
Royal LePage Meadowtowne Realty
Brokerage). Not intended to solicit properties
currently listed for sale.

Discover How to Avoid the 6 Biggest
Mistakes Homebuyers Make

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

1-888-656-4348 www.remaxbluesprings.on.ca
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WELL CARED FOR 3 BEDROOM
HOME IN TOWN OF ACTON $279,900

Family neighbourhood. Minutes to major shopping area. Double paved
drive. Liv rm & din rm with updated laminate flooring. Bright kitchen open
to din rm with upgraded vinyl flooring, pantry with pull-out drawers,
ceramic backsplash,  & walkout to custom 2 tiered deck with gazebo. Great
area for entertaining. Lower level features rec room with pine wainscotting
& gas FP, cold cellar & laundry rm with built-in cabinets. Attached insulat-
ed garage.  Call Gord*** or Michele Dawe*.

CENTURY
STONE HOME

BUILT IN C1840
“THE SQUIRE

STRANGE
HOUSE”

Immaculate brick home close to Fairy Lake. Beautiful 2 storey family home in
quiet area. New hardwood floors in main level. Bright eat-in kit., oak cabinets, liv-
ing room with hardwood floors & walkout to brick patio, fenced backyard & peren-
nial gardens. 3 bdrms, mstr bdrm with walkin to 4 pc. wshrm. Finished rec room
with broadloom & gas FP, 4 pc. wshrm with ceramic floors & oversized whirlpool
tub. Central air, central vac, attached double car garage. New oak floors in ‘06,
updated windows. Shows 10+. Michele* or Gord***.

JUST MOVE IN! $299,900

3 bedroom family home, walk to arena, schools, shopping, toddler park.
Neutral decor. Kitchen has upgraded cupboards with ceramic tile back-
splash, upgraded appliances, breakfast bar and 8 foot sliding doors to back
yard. M/br w/ensuite and m/bath with oversized tub. Large foyer w/ceram-
ic tile, central air, water softener. Broadloom and ceramic flooring
throughout. Large linen/storage cupboard with window above on stair
landing. Fast closing available. Call Barry McNabb*  at 1-888-656-4348.

ARENA AREA - ACTON
$295,000

2 storey stone house on 1.2 acres backing onto parkland. Bright eat-in kitchen, extra large liv-
ing & dining room, perfect setting for an old fashioned Christmas, lots of room to entertain. 4
bedrooms & upper floor laundry, ideal for growing family. Historic stone garage & studio, 40 x
60 barn can easily be converted to 3 car garage & workshop. The possibilities are endless for
this immaculately kept property. Call Deb Patterson*.

SOLID AS A ROCK - CENTURY HOME
5 mins. to 401 on large treed lot. Well maintained & updated brick bungalow, 15 mins. to
the town of Milton. Front porch, LR with maple floors & wood FP, sep. DR with maple
floors, updated 4 pc. wshrm. Updated European kitchen with maple floors, granite count-
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